Cryogenic and
Cold Storage
Labeling for
Cold storage labels use a special adhesive that is designed
to withstand extreme cold temperatures as low as -196ºC
(-311ºF). Our cold storage labels can be printed or writt en on
and will not bleed, smudge or smear. These labels are off ered
in a wide variety of sizes and colors on rolls or laser sheets--
perfect for disti nguishing various specimens aft er prolonged
periods of cold storage.
Features:
• Able to withstand temperatures from -196ºC
up to +80ºC
• Can be writt en on
• Available on rolls or sheets
• Full line of colors
• Various sizes off ered
• Label sheets are compati ble with laser printers
• Printi ng instructi ons and template included
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-D95W 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet White �
LCS-D95B 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Blue �
LCS-D95G 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Green �
LCS-D95N 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-D95R 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Red �
LCS-D95Y 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Yellow �
LCS-D95RW 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 960 Labels per Color Assorted
LCS-D13W 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet White �
LCS-D13B 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Blue �
LCS-D13G 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheets Green �
LCS-D13N 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Orange �
LCS-D13R 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Red �
LCS-D13Y 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 192 Labels Per Sheet Yellow �
LCS-D13RW 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 960 Labels Per Color Assorted
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-24X13W 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 119 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-24X13B 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 119 Labels Per Sheet Blue
LCS-24X13G 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 119 Labels Per Sheet Green
LCS-24X13N 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 119 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-24X13R 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 119 Labels Per Sheet Red
LCS-24X13Y 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 119 Labels Per Sheet Yellow
LCS-24X13RW 24x13mm, For .5 Tubes 20 Sheets, 595 Labels Per Color Assorted
LCS-33X13W 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 85 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-33X13B 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 85 Labels Per Sheet Blue
LCS-33X13G 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 85 Labels Per Sheet Green
LCS-33X13N 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 85 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-33X13R 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 85 Labels Per Sheet Red
LCS-33X13Y 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 85 Labels Per Sheet Yellow
LCS-33X13RW 33x13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 20 Sheets, 425 Labels per Color Assorted
Dots for Tubes
Labels for Tubes
� � �� �
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
� � �� �
LCS-D95W
LCS-D13RW
LCS-24X13W
LCS-33X13W
Label Sheets
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-38X6W 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 156 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-38X6B 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 156 Labels Per Sheet Blue
LCS-38X6G 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 156 Labels Per Sheet Green
LCS-38X6N 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 156 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-38X6R 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 156 Labels Per Sheet Red
LCS-38X6Y 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 156 Labels Per Sheet Yellow
LCS-38X6RW 38x6mm 20 Sheets, 780 Labels per Color Assorted
LCS-67X5W 67x5mm 20 Sheets, 99 Labels Per Sheet White
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-38X19W 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-38X19B 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet Blue
LCS-38X19G 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet Green
LCS-38X19N 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-38X19R 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet Red
LCS-38X19Y 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet Yellow
LCS-38X19RW 38x19mm 20 Sheets, 300 Labels per Color Assorted
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-25X25W 25x25mm 20 Sheets, 80 Labels Per Sheet White
For Microplates
For General Use
For Microscope Slides
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
LCS-25X25W
LCS-25X25RW
LCS-38X19W
Label Sheets
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-67X25W 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 30 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-67X25B 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 30 Labels Per Sheet Blue
LCS-67X25G 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 30 Labels Per Sheet Green
LCS-67X25N 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 30 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-67X25R 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 30 Labels Per Sheet Red
LCS-67X25Y 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 30 Labels Per Sheet Yellow
LCS-67X25RW 67x25mm 20 Sheets, 150 Labels Per Color Assorted
LCS-28X44W 28x44mm 42 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-64X13W 64x13mm 20 Sheets, 60 Labels Per Sheet White
LCS-76X51W 76x51mm 20 Sheets, 12 labels Per Sheet White
For Racks and Boxes
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
LCS-67X25RW
Label Sheets
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCS-43X19W 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 52 Labels Per Sheet, White
LCS-43X19B 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 52 Labels Per Sheet Blue
LCS-43X19G 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 52 Labels Per Sheet Green
LCS-43X19N 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 52 Labels Per Sheet Orange
LCS-43X19R 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 52 Labels Per Sheet Red
LCS-43X19Y 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 52 Labels Per Sheet Yellow
LCS-43X19RW 43x19mm 20 Sheets, 260 Labels Per Color Assorted
For Cryovials
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
LCS-38X19RW
www.globescienti fi c.com
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone: 1(800) 394-4562 · 1(201) 599-1400
Fax: 1(201) 599-1406
Email: mail@globescienti fi c.com
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels
LCR-13R
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCR-95W 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll White �
LCR-95B 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Blue �
LCR-95C 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Coff ee �
LCR-95GL 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Gold �
LCR-95G 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Green �
LCR-95L 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Lavender �
LCR-95N 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Orange �
LCR-95P 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Pink �
LCR-95R 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Red �
LCR-95SL 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Silver �
LCR-95Y 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Yellow �
LCR-95RW 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 1000 Dots each color Assorted
LCR-13W 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll White �
LCR-13B 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Blue �
LCR-13C 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Coff ee �
LCR-13GL 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Gold �
LCR-13G 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Green �
LCR-13L 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Lavender �
LCR-13N 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Orange �
LCR-13P 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Pink �
LCR-13R 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Red �
LCR-13SL 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Silver �
LCR-13Y 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Yellow �
LCR-13RW 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 1000 Dots each color Assorted
LCR-19W 19mm Dots, For 15-50ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll White �
LCR-21X7W 21x7mm, For 0.5ml Tubes 1500 Labels per Roll White �
LCR-24X13W 24x13mm, For 0.5ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll White �
LCR-25W 25mm Dots, For 50ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll White �
Dots for Tubes
Assorted colors contains Blue, Green, Violet, Red, and Yellow
� � �� �
� � �� �
Label Rolls
LCR-95RW
LCR-95BIO
LCR-95RAD
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCR-95BIO 9.5mm, Biohazard Dots 1000 Labels per Roll Red/Black
LCR-95RAD 9.5mm, Radioacti ve Dots 1000 Labels per Roll Yellow/Pink
Hazard Dots
LCR-95W
LCR-19W
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels
LCR-DIS
LCR-33X13W
LCR-38X19R
Label Rolls
Label Dispenser
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCR-33X13W 33x13mm, For 1.5/2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll White
LCR-33X13B 33x13mm, For 1.5/2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Blue
LCR-33X13G 33x13mm, For 1.5/2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Green
LCR-33X13N 33x13mm, For 1.5/2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Orange
LCR-33X13R 33x13mm, For 1.5/2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Red
LCR-33X13Y 33x13mm, For 1.5/2ml Tubes 1000 Labels per Roll Yellow
For Tubes
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCR-DIS Multi -Roll Dispenser 1 each Clear
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LCR-38X19W 38x19mm 1000 Labels per Roll White
LCR-38X19B 38x19mm 1000 Labels per Roll Blue
LCR-38X19G 38x19mm 1000 Labels per Roll Green
LCR-38X19N 38x19mm 1000 Labels per Roll Orange
LCR-38X19R 38x19mm 1000 Labels per Roll Red
LCR-38X19Y 38x19mm 1000 Labels per Roll Yellow
For General Use
Perfectly fi ts boxes of label rolls for
easy dispensing and organizati on.
www.globescienti fi c.com
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone: 1(800) 394-4562 · 1(201) 599-1400
Fax: 1(201) 599-1406
Email: mail@globescienti fi c.com
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels
Direct Thermal Label Rolls
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LTC-95W 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll White �
LTC-95B 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Blue �
LTC-95G 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Green �
LTC-95N 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Orange �
LTC-95R 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Red �
LTC-95Y 9.5mm, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Yellow �
LTC-13W 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll White �
LTC-13B 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Blue �
LTC-13G 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Green �
LTC-13N 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Orange �
LTC-13R 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Red �
LTC-13Y 13mm, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 4000 Labels per Roll Yellow �
Dots for Tubes
Direct thermal
Cryogenic Storage
Labels share the same
features and benefi ts as
our standard cryo line
with one major added
perk--they work in your
Direct Thermal Printer!
With a wide variety
of sizes, colors and
confi gurati ons you are
sure to fi nd a soluti on
perfect for your existi ng
setup.
LTC-38X13W
LTC-51X6W
LTC-22X22W
LTC-95W
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LTC-27X13W 27x13mm 1000 Labels per Roll White
LTC-27X13B 27x13mm 1000 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-27X13G 27x13mm 1000 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-27X13N 27x13mm 1000 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-27X13R 27x13mm 1000 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-27X13Y 27x13mm 1000 Labels per Roll Yellow
LTC-38X13W 38x13mm 750 Labels per Roll White
LTC-38X13B 38x13mm 750 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-38X13G 38x13mm 750 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-38X13N 38x13mm 750 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-38X13R 38x13mm 750 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-38X13Y 38x13mm 750 Labels per Roll Yellow
Labels for Cryogenic Vials
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LTC-51X6W 51x6mm 1000 Labels per Roll White
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LTC-22X22W 22x22mm 1000 Labels per Roll White
Labels for Microplates
Labels for Microscope Slides
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels
www.globescienti fi c.com
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone: 1(800) 394-4562 · 1(201) 599-1400
Fax: 1(201) 599-1406
Email: mail@globescienti fi c.com
Direct Thermal Label Rolls
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LTC-38X19W 38x19mm 750 Labels per Roll White
LTC-38X19B 38x19mm 750 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-38X19G 38x19mm 750 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-38X19N 38x19mm 750 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-38X19R 38x19mm 750 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-38X19Y 38x19mm 750 Labels per Roll Yellow
LTC-43X19W 43x19mm 500 Labels per Roll White
LTC-51X19W 51x19mm 500 Labels per Roll White
LTC-51X19B 51x19mm 500 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-51X19G 51x19mm 500 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-51X19N 51x19mm 500 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-51X19R 51x19mm 500 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-51X19Y 51x19mm 500 Labels per Roll Yellow
Item # Descripti on Quanti ty Color
LTC-24X13-95W 24x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll White
LTC-24X13-95B 24x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-24X13-95G 24x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-24X13-95N 24x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-24X13-95R 24x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-24X13-95Y 24x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For .5-1.5ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Yellow
LTC-38X13-95W 38x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll White
LTC-38X13-95B 38x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-38X13-95G 38x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-38X13-95N 38x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-38X13-95R 38x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-38X13-95Y 38x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Yellow
LTC-33X13-95W 33x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll White
LTC-33X13-95B 33x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Blue
LTC-33X13-95G 33x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Green
LTC-33X13-95N 33x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Orange
LTC-33X13-95R 33x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Red
LTC-33X13-95Y 33x13mm & 9.5mm Dot, For 1.5-2ml Tubes 500 Labels per Roll Yellow
Labels for Large Tubes, Racks & Boxes
Label/Dot Combo for Tubes
Item #
LTC-38X19W
LTC-38X19B
LTC-38X19G
LTC-38X19N
LTC-38X19R
LTC-38X19Y
LTC-43X19W
LTC-51X19W
LTC-51X19B
LTC-51X19G
LTC-51X19N
LTC-51X19R
LTC-51X19Y
Labels for Large Tubes, Racks & Boxes
LTC-38X19W
LTC-33X13-95W
© 2024 Globe Scienti fi c. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scienti fi c logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scienti fi c.
Cryogenic and Cold
Storage Labels